
Southwest Virginia Regional Jail Authority

Commits from 08/08/2025 to 08/14/2025

Name: Blankenship, Noah David

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/09/2025

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Bowen, Lori Beth

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/12/2025

Charges:

19.2-152.4:1 PRE5028S9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Bail/pretrial services new arrest violation (Contempt) (Wise GDC)

Name: Brock, James Alan

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-272(A) DWI5407M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED Driving after forfeiture of license, etc. (Lee GDC)

Name: Campbell, Jennifer Lynn

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/13/2025

Charges:

16.1-69.24 CON3285S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT General - jury impaneled (Wise JDR)

Name: Church JR, Michael Lynn

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Clark, Jessica Brianne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/09/2025

Charges:

16.1-253.2 PRT5007M1 PROTECTIVE ORDERS Violation of a protective order (Scott JDR)

16.1-253.2 PRT5007M1 PROTECTIVE ORDERS Violation of a protective order (Scott JDR)

16.1-253.2 PRT5007M1 PROTECTIVE ORDERS Violation of a protective order (Scott JDR)
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Name: Collier, Felisha Renee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/10/2025

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise 
Circuit)
18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise 
Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

Name: Cress, Donald Edward

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/10/2025

Charges:

18.2-248(C) NAR3042F9 NARCOTICS Distribution, provide, give etc., (to be resold by others) Schd. I/II (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

Name: Dean, Justin Wayne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/12/2025

Charges:

18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023M1 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule III (Wise GDC)

18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023M1 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule III (Wise GDC)

18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023O1 LOCAL - NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule III (Scott Circuit)

46.2-817(B) REC6624F6 TRAFFIC - RECKLESS DRIVING Disregard police command to stop, endangerment (Wise GDC)

53.1-203(6) PRI3261F5 PRISONERS, JAILS AND PRISONS Possess, sell, secrete Sch. III drug, marijuana (Scott Circuit)

Name: Deel, Deseray Allen

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/12/2025

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Fannon, Dustin Wayne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-456(5) CON3283S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Disobedience/resistance of an officer of the court, etc. (Wise Circuit)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)
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Name: Fleenor, Steven Lee Gordon

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-370(A) SEX3643F5 SEX OFFENSES Child under age 15 (Smyth JDR)

18.2-371(i) FAM3805M1 FAMILY OFFENSE Contribute to delinquency, abuse of child (Smyth JDR)

18.2-371(i) FAM3805M1 FAMILY OFFENSE Contribute to delinquency, abuse of child (Smyth JDR)

18.2-371(i) FAM3805M1 FAMILY OFFENSE Contribute to delinquency, abuse of child (Smyth JDR)

18.2-374.4 OBS3679F6 OBSCENITY - CHILD GROOMING Display child porn or grooming video to child under age 13 (Smyth JDR)

18.2-374.4 OBS3679F6 OBSCENITY - CHILD GROOMING Display child porn or grooming video to child under age 13 (Smyth JDR)

18.2-374.4 OBS3679F6 OBSCENITY - CHILD GROOMING Display child porn or grooming video to child under age 13 (Smyth JDR)

18.2-47(C) KID1024F2 KIDNAPPING Abduction of minor (Smyth JDR)

18.2-47(C) KID1024F2 KIDNAPPING Abduction of minor (Smyth JDR)

18.2-47(C) KID1024F2 KIDNAPPING Abduction of minor (Smyth JDR)

18.2-67.2(A,1) RAP1152F9 SEXUAL ASSAULT Victim under age 13, w/kidnapping, burglary, wounding (Smyth JDR)

Name: Fultz, Anthony Christopher

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

Name: Gales, Courtland Ramon

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-308.2(A) WPN5298F6 WEAPONS Convicted felon possess taser, explosives, ammunition, other weapon (Wise GDC)

Name: Green, Kurtis Matthew

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/08/2025

Charges:

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

Name: Hall, George Earnest

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/14/2025

Charges:
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18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott GDC)

Name: Haney, Joseph Paul

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/09/2025

Charges:

19.2-100 ARR9986S9 ARRESTS (For Use By Police & Magistrates) Felony arrest without warrant - Extradition (Lee GDC)

Name: Harding, John Wesley

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Helbert JR, Charles Scott

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/12/2025

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott Circuit)

18.2-251 NAR3073F9 NARCOTICS Violation of §18.2-251; original offense - felony (Scott Circuit)

18.2-251 NAR3074O9 LOCAL - NARCOTICS Violation of §18.2-251; original offense - misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

54.1-3466 PHA3170O1 LOCAL - PARAPHERNALIA, CONTROLLED Possession of needles, capsules, pipe, etc. (Scott Circuit)

Name: Hensley, Casey Lane

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/09/2025

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Lee GDC)

19.2-100 ARR9986S9 ARRESTS (For Use By Police & Magistrates) Felony arrest without warrant - Extradition (Lee GDC)

19.2-99 ARR9980S9 ARRESTS (For Use by Police & Magistrates) Felony - Extradition Warrant (Lee GDC)

Name: Hinkle, Justin Lee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/08/2025

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
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Name: Hubbard, David Franklin

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Wise Circuit)

Name: Hubbard, Kevin Shawn

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/09/2025

Charges:

19.2-128 FTA5019F6 FAILURE TO APPEAR Fail to appear in court for felony offense (Wise GDC)

Name: Huffman, Austin Lee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/12/2025

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Wise Circuit)

Name: Hylton, Jamey Lin

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/08/2025

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

Name: Jackson JR, Charles Buford

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/08/2025

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

Name: Kilgore, Jackie Dwayne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/10/2025

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
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Name: Laforce II, Benny Mark

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/13/2025

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5462M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction, influence of drugs (Wise GDC)

46.2-301 LIC6809M1 TRAFFIC - OPERATOR'S LICENSE License revoked - drive while (Wise GDC)

Name: Lambert, Jordan

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/10/2025

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Wise GDC)

Name: Lasley, Michael Thomas

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/10/2025

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Lee GDC)

Name: Lipps, Sharon Kay

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/09/2025

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Lee JDR)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Lee JDR)

Name: Livesay, Jason Matthew

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/09/2025

Charges:

18.2-165.2 VAN2953M1 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Interfere with emergency two-way radio communications (Scott GDC)

18.2-165.2 VAN2953M1 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Interfere with emergency two-way radio communications (Scott GDC)

18.2-165.2 VAN2953M1 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Interfere with emergency two-way radio communications (Scott GDC)

18.2-165.2 VAN2953M1 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Interfere with emergency two-way radio communications (Scott GDC)

18.2-165.2 VAN2953M1 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Interfere with emergency two-way radio communications (Scott GDC)

Name: Maggard, Caitlynn Isabella

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/10/2025

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Wise GDC)
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Name: Moore, Gerald Bradford

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, profane language, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Morelock, Stacy Christine

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/08/2025

Charges:

18.2-251 NAR3073F9 NARCOTICS Violation of §18.2-251; original offense - felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Perry, Tony Anthony

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/10/2025

Charges:

18.2-460(B) JUS4828M1 OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE Resisting arrest, obstructing justice by threats or force, etc. (Scott GDC)

Name: Rhoton, Rocky Curtis

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/08/2025

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott Circuit)

Name: Rose, Christina Renee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/13/2025

Charges:

16.1-253.2(A) PRT5007M1 PROTECTIVE ORDERS Violation of a protective order (Scott JDR)

18.2-164(B) VAN3192M1 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Damage telephone line, etc., to prevent summoning law enforcement  
(Scott JDR)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott JDR)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott JDR)

18.2-47(A) KID1010F5 KIDNAPPING Abduct by force without justification (Scott JDR)

18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Scott JDR)

Name: Rose, Misty Michelle

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/08/2025

Charges:

18.2-248(C) NAR3042F9 NARCOTICS Distribution, provide, give etc., (to be resold by others) Schd. I/II (Wise Circuit)

18.2-248(C) NAR3043F9 NARCOTICS Possession w/intent to sell, distribute, etc., Schd. I/II (Wise Circuit)
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19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Wise Circuit)

Name: Sadler, Joseph Paul

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/09/2025

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

Name: Saunders, Amanda Lee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-152.7:1 COM2997M1 COMPUTER CRIME Coerce, intimidate or harass person by computer (Wise JDR)

18.2-371(i) FAM3805M1 FAMILY OFFENSE Contribute to delinquency, abuse of child (Wise JDR)

Name: Saylor, Derek Allen Dewayne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-108(A) LAR2809M1 LARCENY Receive stolen property/goods - less than $1000 (Lee Circuit)

18.2-308.2(A) WPN5296F6 WEAPONS Convicted felon (violent) possess/transport firearm (Lee Circuit)

18.2-308.2(A) WPN5298F6 WEAPONS Convicted felon possess taser, explosives, ammunition, other weapon (Lee Circuit)

19.2-82.1 JUS4810M1 OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE False name or falsely identify self to law-enforcement (Lee Circuit)

46.2-301 LIC6809M1 TRAFFIC - OPERATOR'S LICENSE License revoked - drive while (Lee Circuit)

Name: Sifuentes, Lori Danielle

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-248(C1) NAR3131F9 NARCOTICS Manufacture methamphetamine (Scott Circuit)

18.2-248(J) NAR3110F6 NARCOTICS Possess precursors w/intent to manufacture methamphetamine, etc. (Scott Circuit)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott GDC)

46.2-301 LIC6809M1 TRAFFIC - OPERATOR'S LICENSE License revoked - drive while (Scott GDC)

Name: Sluss, Michael Jason

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise JDR)
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Name: Spears, Kristina Dawn

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/12/2025

Charges:

18.2-248(C1) NAR3131F9 NARCOTICS Manufacture methamphetamine (Lee Circuit)

18.2-248(C1) NAR3131F9 NARCOTICS Manufacture methamphetamine (Lee Circuit)

18.2-248(C1) NAR3131F9 NARCOTICS Manufacture methamphetamine (Lee Circuit)

18.2-248(E1) NAR3135F5 NARCOTICS Sell, distribute, etc., Schedule III drug (Not anabolic steroid) (Lee Circuit)

18.2-248(E1) NAR3135F5 NARCOTICS Sell, distribute, etc., Schedule III drug (Not anabolic steroid) (Lee Circuit)

18.2-248(E1) NAR3135F5 NARCOTICS Sell, distribute, etc., Schedule III drug (Not anabolic steroid) (Scott Circuit)

18.2-95(ii) LAR2359F9 LARCENY $200 or more not from person (Scott Circuit)

53.1-203(5) PRI3260F6 PRISONERS, JAILS AND PRISONS Possess, sell, secrete unlawful chemical compound (Scott Circuit)

53.1-203(6) PRI3261F5 PRISONERS, JAILS AND PRISONS Possess, sell, secrete Sch. III drug, marijuana (Scott Circuit)

Name: Stallard, Bradley Dale

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/12/2025

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Statzer, Tina Renea

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/10/2025

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Lee GDC)

19.2-99 ARR9980S9 ARRESTS (For Use by Police & Magistrates) Felony - Extradition Warrant (Lee GDC)

Name: Stewart, Kelly Nichole

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/12/2025

Charges:

18.2-137(B,i) VAN2922M1 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Intentionally, damage/destroy any property or monument < $1000  
(Scott GDC)

Name: Sturgill, Jeremi Cole

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/12/2025

Charges:

18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise JDR)

Southwest Busted Report SWVRJA Duffield

JailTracker ® Report Printed On 08/17/2025 11:56 by UserID 29 Page 9 of 11



Name: Thomas, Gary Douglas

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/09/2025

Charges:

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Lee GDC)

Name: Trent, Sherry Ann

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/13/2025

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise 
Circuit)

Name: Welch, Jeffrey Blair

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/11/2025

Charges:

18.2-47(A) KID1010A5 ATTEMPTED - KIDNAPPING Abduct by force without justification (Scott GDC)

18.2-57(A) ASL1313M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, assault and battery (Scott GDC)

Name: Wheeler, Christopher Michael

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/10/2025

Charges:

18.2-47(A) KID1010F5 KIDNAPPING Abduct by force without justification (Wise GDC)

Name: Widner, Stephen Martin Lee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/08/2025

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise 
Circuit)

Name: Williams, Malcolm David

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/13/2025

Charges:

18.2-248(C) NAR3042F9 NARCOTICS Distribution, provide, give etc., (to be resold by others) Schd. I/II (Wise Circuit)

18.2-248(C) NAR3042F9 NARCOTICS Distribution, provide, give etc., (to be resold by others) Schd. I/II (Wise Circuit)

18.2-255.2 NAR3027F6 NARCOTICS Distribute, etc., controlled substance on school property (Wise Circuit)
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Name: Witt, Casey Nicole

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/13/2025

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

Name: Workman, Amy Marshae

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 08/12/2025

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Total Bookings: 57
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